
 

 

 

 

 

SUMMER TERM 2024 JUNIOR HOUSE CALENDAR 

Mon 
 

15-Apr Week 1 
 

16:00 – 17:00 

School Resumes 
** All clubs resume straight away ** 
Residential Parents Briefing KS2 -CDR 

Tues 16-Apr  Duck Eggs arrive in School 
 

Mon 
 

22-Apr Week 2 Jarrow Hall Year 3/4/5 

Tues 
 

23-Apr  Year 5 and 6 Shakespeare Assembly  

Fri 26-Apr  
14:00 – 15:00 

Westfield Day 
Yr 5/6 Golf - Parklands 

Mon 29-Apr Week 1  
 

Wed 01-May ALL DAY Prep residential visit – Newby Wiske Hall 
 

Thurs 02-May ALL DAY Prep residential visit – Newby Wiske Hall 
 

Fri 03-May ALL DAY Prep residential visit – Newby Wiske Hall 
 

Mon 06-May Week 2 BANK HOLIDAY (May Day) 
 

Fri 
 

10-May  Yr 5/6 Golf - Parklands 

Mon 13-May Week1 The Rock Showman – Workshop Year 1 to Year 6 
 

Sun 
 

19-May 9:00am Children’s Cancer Run – Newcastle race course 

Mon 20-May Week 2 Junior House reports open 
 

Thurs 23-May 18:00-19:15 Summer Musical Soirée 
 

Fri 24-May 14:00 – 15:00 
3:35 

Yr 5/6 Golf - Parklands 
** Break up for half term ** 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY 
27-May to 31-May 

Mon 03-Jun Week 1 Junior House Exam week 
 

Tues 04-Jun 13:30 – 15:30 Primary Athletics Competition 
 

Thurs 06-Jun   Beach Day – KS2  
 

Fri 07-Jun  Junior Round Square Conference  
Junior House reports to Form teachers 

Sat 08-Jun  Junior Round Square Conference  
 

Sun 09-Jun  Junior Round Square Conference  
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Thurs 13-Jun Week 2 Beach Day – KS1 + Early Years 

Fri 14-Jun  STAFF INSET DAY (school closed to pupils) 
JH reports to JD 

Thurs 20-Jun Week 1 Junior House Sports Day 
 

Fri 21-Jun  Junior House reports to NW 
 

Tues 25-Jun Week 2 New Entrants Day for Senior House and Moving Up Morning for 
Junior House 

Thurs 27-Jun 18:00 Annual award ceremony, All Saints Church Gosforth 
 

Fri 28-Jun 14:00 – 15:00 
14:00 

Yr 5/6 Golf - Parklands 
Teddy Bears Picnic 

 
*After School & Extra-curricular clubs end* 

Wed 3-July Week 1 Enrichment Day 
 

Thurs 04-July  JH Celebration Day 
*No Twilight* 

TERM ENDS 3:35 


